Name:

O 00 N o

10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Radiology Ltd.

. SACDGITONI MIIGNAG Diagnostic Imaging

. TIGADLI YXAR Digital XRay
. SOTSOIEOROPS CANS Osteoporosis Scan

. TNOURSLUDA Ultrasound
. CT OOHGRLOCAYPN CT Colonography
. TC GLUN REIGNSCNE CT Lung Screening

. T3 SPEORATT RMI 3T Prostate MRI

. TUERNQUOAN NeuroQuant
. CTE/TP PET/CT

. RATBES NGIMIAG Breast Imaging
PRMMAOMAHGY Mammography
ETASRB ANDSRUOUTL Breast Ultrasound

ATUNDEIVCJ GNGMIIA Adjunctive Imaging
IACDARC GAINMIG Cardiac Imaging
CT LUIACCM ONIGCSR CT Calcium Scoring

NJTOI NNTJECIOI Joint Injection

VPTLRSAYOEERTB Vertebroplasty

VNLTNIATONIREE DRUREESCPO Interventional Procedures

ABLURM NPUTEURC Lumbar Puncture

ALEBCRRE YMEUNASR LOCINGI Cerebral Aneurysm Coiling

RUEENTI DOBIRFI IOZIBOTLMNEA Uterine Fibroid Embolization

CIPC EINL PICC Line
YMRGALMOE Myelogram
LSAOODTRIGI Radiologist
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